
1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Thursday, June 9, 2022

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ALMADER ANGELA LORAIN STSR2022001349 BENCH TRIAL ALMADER ANGELA LORAIN -

PRO SE

9:00 AM NO PASSING ZONE
 

ALVAREZ CARLYLE LAVAR STSR2022000515 BENCH TRIAL

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

BUSHELLE MARCELLE ROSETTA STSR2022001202 BENCH TRIAL BUSHELLE MARCELLE ROSETTA

-PRO SE

9:00 AM STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 

GARRISON JEREMY

CHRISTOPHER

STSR2020001393 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

HAFEY WILLIAM ALAN STSR2022001207 BENCH TRIAL HAFEY WILLIAM ALAN -PRO

SE

9:00 AM MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES
 

HARDY NATHANIEL SIDNEY STSR2022001212 BENCH TRIAL HARDY NATHANIEL SIDNEY -

PRO SE

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

KELLY MICALA MENOJZA STSR2022001108 BENCH TRIAL KELLY MICALA MENOJZA -PRO

SE

9:00 AM OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

RICKETTS LISA A STSR2022001346 BENCH TRIAL RICKETTS LISA A -PRO SE

9:00 AM UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLE WITH BLUE LIGHTS

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 



1.
2.

1.

2.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

Page 2

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Thursday, June 9, 2022

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ROBERTS JOHNNY MARQUEZ STSR2022000097 BENCH TRIAL ROBERTS JOHNNY MARQUEZ -

PRO SE

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

SIMMONS DEON ERIC STSR2022001344 BENCH TRIAL KASSAB JOSEPH

9:00 AM UNLAWFUL FOR TRUCKS WITH MORE THAN SIX WHEELS TO OPERATE IN CERTAIN LANES.

THREE OR MORE LANES
 

SMITH GERMAN TERRELL STSR2022001352 BENCH TRIAL SMITH GERMAN TERRELL -PRO

SE

9:00 AM TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
 

TOBIN JAMES JEFFREY STSR2022001345 BENCH TRIAL TOBIN JAMES JEFFREY -PRO

SE

9:00 AM IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

TURNER QUINTON DANIEL STSR2022001211 BENCH TRIAL TURNER QUINTON DANIEL -

PRO SE

9:00 AM UNLAWFUL FOR TRUCKS WITH MORE THAN SIX WHEELS TO OPERATE IN CERTAIN LANES.

THREE OR MORE LANES
 

WATTERS MYRTLE STSR2022001350 BENCH TRIAL WATTERS MYRTLE -PRO SE

9:00 AM FAIL TO YIELD ROW WHEN TURNING LEFT
 

ALLEN JASMINE JALEESA STSR2022001555 WALK IN HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

ALLEN WALTER K STSR2022000320 BENCH TRIAL MAXWELL E GILMORE

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

FOULKS STEVEN BENJAMIN STSR2022001378 WALK IN HEARING BANDOH KIMBERLY

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

HUMMERT LYNN M STSR2022000046 BENCH TRIAL GOODMAN JUSTIN L

1:30 PM RESTRICTIONS ON USE OF CONTROLLED ACCESS HWY.
 

LEE TYSHAWN KITARIO STSR2022000953 BENCH TRIAL

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)
 

MOORE KAYLEE STSR2022001770 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

PARTRIDGE ERICA ELAINE STSR2022000878 BENCH TRIAL

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 3

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Thursday, June 9, 2022

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

TURNER GARY DEMOND STSR2022001373 BENCH TRIAL TURNER GARY DEMOND -PRO

SE

1:30 PM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

WYCHE LATRAVEA J STSR2021003926 BENCH TRIAL

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY
 


