THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Thursday, June 9, 2022

		-			
Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney		
Court Time	Statute	Description			
ALMADER ANGELA LORAIN	STSR2022001349	BENCH TRIAL	ALMADER ANGELA LORAIN -		
9:00 AM	1. NO PASSING ZONE				
ALVAREZ CARLYLE LAVAR	STSR2022000515	BENCH TRIAL			
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED			
BUSHELLE MARCELLE ROSETTA	STSR2022001202	BENCH TRIAL	BUSHELLE MARCELLE ROSETTA		
9:00 AM	STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOL KNOWINGLY DRIVING MO REGISTRATION	ATION TOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED,	CANCELED, OR REVOKED		
GARRISON JEREMY	STSR2020001393	MOTION TO REVOKE BOND	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
CHRISTOPHER					
9:00 AM	1. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 2. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. SIMPLE BATTERY 6. SIMPLE BATTERY 7. SIMPLE BATTERY 8. SIMPLE BATTERY 9. SIMPLE BATTERY 10. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 11. THEFT BY TAKING 12. THEFT BY TAKING 13. THEFT BY TAKING 14. THEFT BY TAKING 15. THEFT BY TAKING 16. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 17. FAILURE TO APPEAR F	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE GILY VIOLENCE GILY VIOLENCE CERS			
HAFEY WILLIAM ALAN	STSR2022001207	BENCH TRIAL	HAFEY WILLIAM ALAN -PRO		
9:00 AM	1. MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES				
HARDY NATHANIEL SIDNEY	STSR2022001212	BENCH TRIAL	HARDY NATHANIEL SIDNEY -		
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING				
KELLY MICALA MENOJZA	STSR2022001108	BENCH TRIAL	KELLY MICALA MENOJZA -PRO		
9:00 AM	1. OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC	CONTROL DEVICES			
RICKETTS LISA A	STSR2022001346	BENCH TRIAL	RICKETTS LISA A -PRO SE		
9:00 AM	1. UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLE WITH BLUE LIGHTS 2. VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS 3. IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES 4. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE				

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney		
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney		
ROBERTS JOHNNY MARQUEZ	STSR2022000097	BENCH TRIAL	ROBERTS JOHNNY MARQUEZ -		
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING		PRO SE		
SIMMONS DEON ERIC	STSR2022001344	BENCH TRIAL	KASSAB JOSEPH		
9:00 AM	1. UNLAWFUL FOR TRUCKS WITH MORE THAN SIX WHEELS TO OPERATE IN CERTAIN LANES. THREE OR MORE LANES				
SMITH GERMAN TERRELL	STSR2022001352	BENCH TRIAL	SMITH GERMAN TERRELL -PRO		
9:00 AM	1. TOO FAST FOR CONDIT	IONS			
TOBIN JAMES JEFFREY	STSR2022001345	BENCH TRIAL	TOBIN JAMES JEFFREY -PRO		
9:00 AM	1. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP				
TURNER QUINTON DANIEL	STSR2022001211	BENCH TRIAL	TURNER QUINTON DANIEL -		
9:00 AM	1. UNLAWFUL FOR TRUCKS WITH MORE THAN SIX WHEELS TO OPERATE IN CERTAIN LANES. THREE OR MORE LANES				
WATTERS MYRTLE	STSR2022001350	BENCH TRIAL	WATTERS MYRTLE -PRO SE		
9:00 AM	1. FAIL TO YIELD ROW WHEN TURNING LEFT				
ALLEN JASMINE JALEESA	STSR2022001555	WALK IN HEARING			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW				
ALLEN WALTER K	STSR2022000320	BENCH TRIAL	MAXWELL E GILMORE		
1:30 PM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE				
FOULKS STEVEN BENJAMIN	STSR2022001378	WALK IN HEARING	BANDOH KIMBERLY		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE				
HUMMERT LYNN M	STSR2022000046	BENCH TRIAL	GOODMAN JUSTIN L		
1:30 PM	1. RESTRICTIONS ON USE	OF CONTROLLED ACCESS HWY.			
LEE TYSHAWN KITARIO	STSR2022000953	BENCH TRIAL			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)			
MOORE KAYLEE	STSR2022001770	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
1:30 PM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE				
PARTRIDGE ERICA ELAINE					
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A V				

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	1 th amnor
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
TURNER GARY DEMOND	STSR2022001373	BENCH TRIAL	TURNER GARY DEMOND -PRO
			SE
1:30 PM	1. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
	2. HANDS FREE GEORGIA LA	N	
WYCHE LATRAVEA J	STSR2021003926	BENCH TRIAL	
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT 2. SIMPLE BATTERY		